
                                                                                                        01/04/23 00:34:24 Hoja :   1

                                                               MAYOR

DESDE : 01/01/22    HASTA : 31/12/22

  420100 - RECURSOS PRIVADOS P-DES.INSTIT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:   Fecha  :              Concepto pase             :      Debitos      :     Creditos     :    Saldo del mes  :   Saldo acumulado :
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
: 31/07/22   AS R 0000-00000022  aportes                                          2.000,00           -2.000,00           -2.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis.7/2022 ds.12 y       18/7/22  :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/07/22   AS R 0000-00000022  aportes                                          2.000,00           -4.000,00           -4.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis.7/2022 ds.12 y       18/7/22  :                   :                  :                   :                   :
:          :                                        :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/08/22   AS R 0000-00000023  aportes                                          2.000,00           -2.000,00           -6.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis.8/2022 ds.18 y       31/8/22  :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/08/22   AS R 0000-00000023  aportes                                          2.000,00           -4.000,00           -8.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis.8/2022 ds.18 y       31/8/22  :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/08/22   AS R 0000-00000023  aportes                                          6.000,00          -10.000,00          -14.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis.8/2022 ds.18 y       31/8/22  :                   :                  :                   :                   :
:          :                                        :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 30/09/22   AS R 0000-00000024  aportes                                          2.000,00           -2.000,00          -16.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis.9/2022 ds.05 y       06/9/22  :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 30/09/22   AS R 0000-00000024  aportes                                          3.000,00           -5.000,00          -19.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis.9/2022 ds.05 y       06/9/22  :                   :                  :                   :                   :
:          :                                        :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/10/22   AS R 0000-00000025  aportes                                          3.000,00           -3.000,00          -22.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis10/2022 ds.18 y       10/10/22 :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/10/22   AS R 0000-00000025  aportes                                          2.000,00           -5.000,00          -24.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis10/2022 ds.18 y       10/10/22 :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/10/22   AS R 0000-00000025  aportes                                          5.000,00          -10.000,00          -29.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis10/2022 ds.18 y       10/10/22 :                   :                  :                   :                   :
:          :                                        :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/12/22   AS R 0000-00000026  aportes                                          2.000,00           -2.000,00          -31.000,00 :
:          : pers.fis12/2022 02/12/22               :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/12/22   AS R 0000-00000037  ajuste por                                       5.674,64           -7.674,64          -36.674,64 :
:          : inflacion 2022                         :                   :                  :                   :                   :
: 31/12/22   AS R 0000-00000038  cierre cuentas de            36.674,64                              29.000,00                0,00 :
:          : resultado                              :                   :                  :                   :                   :
:          :                                        :                   :                  :                   :                   :
:            TOTALES RANGO                                    36.674,64          36.674,64                                         :
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


